
SL 
NO NAME CAP ID COURSE INDEX 

MARK STATUS REMARKS

1 HIMAKRISHNA M S CAP23UG518823 B. Com 1185 WL
2 NANDHANA KRISHNA M B CAP23UG535559 B. Com 1145 WL
3 AINIPPULLY DEVIKA RAJESH CAP23UG539502 B. Com 1143 WL
4 AISWARYA V J CAP23UG525377 B. Com 1104 WL
5 SWATHI S NATH CAP23UG578099 B. Com 1101 WL
6 ARJUN E J CAP23UG542989 B. Com 1089 WL
7 AISWARYA M S CAP23UG504480 B. Com 1085 WL VS
8 ASWATHI P CAP23UG534307 B. Com 1081 WL
9 THEJ K RAMESH CAP23UG569784 B. Com 1078 WL

10 ASWATHY C CAP23UG503901 B. Com 1074 WL
11 GOPAKUMAR V S CAP23UG598462 B. Com 1074 WL VS
12 SREERAG A CAP23UG525997 B. Com 1070 WL
13 PAVITHRA P V CAP23UG557750 B. Com 1068 WL
14 ADITHYA K A CAP23UG536316 B. Com 1066 WL
15 KRISHNANJANA CAP23UG608791 B. Com 1060 WL VS

UG MANAGEMENT QUOTA ADMISSION 2023

B COM 
LIST OF APPLICANTS



16 ANAGHA T P CAP23UG519151 B. Com 1058 WL
17 SIVAPRIYA K P CAP23UG508279 B. Com 1057 WL
18 AAVANI M S CAP23UG511346 B. Com 1052 WL
19 ANJALI RAJ M R CAP23UG516777 B. Com 1052 WL
20 DHEERAJ A L CAP23UG507319 B. Com 1048 WL
21 ATHULYA K CAP23UG535233 B. Com 1042 WL
22 RAHUL M R CAP23UG542515 B. Com 1041 WL
23 KALIDASAN K CAP23UG583470 B. Com 1040 WL
24 AROMAL UNNIKRISHNAN N CAP23UG543111 B. Com 1032 WL
25 ANJANA V D CAP23UG563900 B. Com 1030 WL
26 GOPIKA K P CAP23UG575087 B. Com 1030 WL
27 KRISHNAPRIYA T M CAP23UG511101 B. Com 1030 WL VS
28 SREESHMA P N CAP23UG503843 B. Com 1025 WL
29 JYOTHIKA THAMBI CAP23UG521187 B. Com 1024 WL
30 ABHIJITH T P CAP23UG524037 B. Com 1021 WL
31 ANANDU T A CAP23UG501306 B. Com 1020 WL VS
32 SOORYA M CAP23UG524790 B. Com 1020 WL
33 VAISHNAVI K CAP23UG537507 B. Com 1015 WL
34 AROMAL T H CAP23UG517139 B. Com 1011 WL
35 MIDHUN N V CAP23UG535321 B. Com 1011 WL VS
36 SWATHI  A P CAP23UG533817 B. Com 1010 WL
37 ABHINANDH A S CAP23UG534060 B. Com 1007 WL



38 SOJA M V CAP23UG545326 B. Com 1005 WL
39 ABHISHANKAR V M CAP23UG602651 B. Com 1001 WL
40 SREERAM C S CAP23UG500346 B. Com 1001 WL
41 SANA P P CAP23UG519511 B. Com 997 WL VS
42 SIVANI T S CAP23UG541907 B. Com 995 WL VS
43 SONA K S CAP23UG551777 B. Com 994 WL
44 SREERAG V K CAP23UG512004 B. Com 994 WL
45 APRNA K S CAP23UG506458 B. Com 991 WL
46 SANALAKSHMI P S CAP23UG516304 B. Com 984 WL
47 VYSHNAV K V CAP23UG504875 B. Com 984 WL
48 DHIYA E S CAP23UG529267 B. Com 982 WL
49 ANUPAMA O A CAP23UG567983 B. Com 976 WL
50 ADITHYAN V M CAP23UG518746 B. Com 956 WL
51 PRAVYA P R CAP23UG513617 B. Com 951 WL
52 GANGA P S CAP23UG523012 B. Com 949 WL
53 GOWRINANDHANA CAP23UG517858 B. Com 948 WL
54 DEVAPRIYA PRADHAP CAP23UG531948 B. Com 947 WL
55 ADITH K S CAP23UG566757 B. Com 941 WL VS
56 VYSHNAV K B CAP23UG520943 B. Com 938 WL
57 NIDHUN K M CAP23UG528449 B. Com 937 WL
58 SABIN K S CAP23UG504997 B. Com 929 WL
59 ASWATHY M P CAP23UG542417 B. Com 927 WL
60 AKHILA P P CAP23UG571729 B. Com 924 WL
61 SHIYA E S CAP23UG513248 B. Com 918 WL
62 ARYA C CAP23UG533637 B. Com 915 WL



63 KRISHNENDHU SUBASH CAP23UG500946 B. Com 914 WL
64 ABHISHEK CAP23UG544475 B. Com 912 WL
65 ARYA P P CAP23UG571475 B. Com 898 WL
66 ANAGHA P A CAP23UG544054 B. Com 895 WL
67 AKSHAYA V M CAP23UG571481 B. Com 891 WL
68 GOKULJITH C G CAP23UG534606 B. Com 891 WL
69 SREERAG E R CAP23UG568203 B. Com 886 WL
70 SREEPARVATHI T S CAP23UG593869 B. Com 876 WL
71 ANAMIKA K S CAP23UG575935 B. Com 872 WL VS
72 ASHNA C S CAP23UG567166 B. Com 872 WL
73 ABHISHEK U S CAP23UG538317 B. Com 857 WL
74 SYAM KRISHNA CAP23UG595285 B. Com 856 WL
75 NIRANJANA C S CAP23UG516261 B. Com 854 WL
76 SWATHI A C CAP23UG593581 B. Com 854 WL VS
77 ATHULYA P P CAP23UG573073 B. Com 853 WL
78 APARNA M A CAP23UG507653 B. Com 848 WL
79 HRIDYA M U CAP23UG553015 B. Com 848 WL
80 VASUDEV V P CAP23UG572391 B. Com 847 WL
81 SREERAG M S CAP23UG519262 B. Com 845 WL
82 NIKHIL M K CAP23UG520906 B. Com 844 WL
83 ABHINAV A M CAP23UG596329 B. Com 843 WL
84 THEERTHAN P P CAP23UG504286 B. Com 843 WL
85 KAILAS V CAP23UG559162 B. Com 839 WL



86 ANANTHAKRISHNAN T T CAP23UG554317 B. Com 836 WL
87 ASWIN C P CAP23UG555516 B. Com 833 WL
88 SWETHA C S CAP23UG550313 B. Com 831 WL
89 ASHISH P J CAP23UG507896 B. Com 824 WL
90 SREYA K S CAP23UG536310 B. Com 814 WL
91 YATHIN P V CAP23UG527314 B. Com 807 WL
92 GOUTHAMKRISHNA M V CAP23UG528564 B. Com 802 WL
93 SUVARNA S NAIR CAP23UG534605 B. Com 801 WL
94 KALIDASAN K S CAP23UG591237 B. Com 786 WL
95 YADHUKRISHNA K S CAP23UG545803 B. Com 786 WL
96 AKSHAY O A CAP23UG582922 B. Com 785 WL
97 APARNA P B CAP23UG508392 B. Com 780 WL VS
98 ABHIJITH N A CAP23UG603489 B. Com 774 WL
99 NIMAL K S CAP23UG559793 B. Com 769 WL
100 AMAL M SIDHARTH CAP23UG579973 B. Com 766 WL
101 SAURAVKRISHNA M S CAP23UG590753 B. Com 762 WL
102 GHANASYAM K S CAP23UG500877 B. Com 759 WL VS
103 SREEJITH A S CAP23UG548720 B. Com 757 WL
104 MADHAVADAS V M CAP23UG594933 B. Com 755 WL
105 VIGHNESH P S CAP23UG536165 B. Com 752 WL
106 ANJANA M U CAP23UG511545 B. Com 741 WL
107 MALAVIKA N M CAP23UG513239 B. Com 741 WL
108 ANJANA V D CAP23UG569630 B. Com 740 WL



109 MALAVIKA T S CAP23UG513239 B. Com 738 WL
110 YADHUKRISHNA C M CAP23UG575974 B. Com 732 WL
111 SOWRAV K CHANDRAN CAP23UG554101 B. Com 707 WL
112 SOORYAKIRAN P S CAP23UG598104 B. Com 667 WL
113 ARJUN C A CAP23UG584807 B. Com 666 WL
114 ABHINAV V VINOD CAP23UG611543 B. Com 619 WL

SL 
NO NAME CAP ID COURSE INDEX          

MARK STATUS REMARKS

1 SWETHA C S CAP23UG508279 B. A. English 1313 WL

2 ABHISHEK P G CAP23UG520938 B. A. English 1311 WL

3 ANJALI M M CAP23UG572680 B. A. English 1279 WL

4 ANJALI C S CAP23UG541712 B. A. English 1278 WL

5 KRISHNAPRIYA T M CAP23UG511101 B. A. English 1278 WL VS

6 ANAGHA T R CAP23UG543276 B. A. English 1245 WL

7 VYSHNAV K B CAP23UG520943 B. A. English 1234 WL

8 SANA P P CAP23UG19511 B. A. English 1225 WL

 BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE 

LIST OF APPLICANTS



9 APARNA K S CAP23UG506458 B. A. English 1225 WL

10 SIVANI T S CAP23UG541907 B. A. English 1219 WL VS

11 SUKRUTHA BALAKRISHNAN CAP23UG574364 B. A. English 1206 WL

12 SUKRUTHA BALAKRISHNAN CAP23UG574364 B. A. English 1206 WL

13 SURYA P S CAP23UG504123 B. A. English 1205 WL

14 SURYA P S CAP23UG504123 B. A. English 1205 WL

15 KRISHNENDU K K CAP23UG572114 B. A. English 1204 WL

16 NANDANA O A CAP23UG510908 B. A. English 1193 WL

17 DEVAPRIYA PRADHAP CAP23UG531948 B. A. English 1,187 WL

18 SREELAKSHMI UNNI CAP23UG598513 B. A. English 1177 WL

19 KRISHNENDHU SUBASH CAP23UG500946 B. A. English 1168 WL

20 ANAMIKA K S CAP23UG575935 B. A. English 1160 WL VS

21 ATHULYA M S CAP23UG574629 B. A. English 1150 WL

22 GOWRINANDHANA CAP23UG517858 B. A. English 1138 WL

23 SREERAG E R CAP23UG568203 B. A. English 1136 WL

24 SABIN K S CAP23UG504997 B. A. English 1127 WL

25 ANAGHA V J CAP23UG519255 B. A. English 1118 WL



26 ASHNA C S CAP23UG567166 B. A. English 1104 WL

27 NIRANJANA C S CAP23UG516261 B. A. English 1094 WL

28 SYAM KRISHNA CAP23UG595285 B. A. English 1090 WL

29 JITHIN T S CAP23UG583863 B. A. English 1073 WL

30 SUVARNA S NAIR CAP23UG534605 B. A. English 1071 WL

31 ARATHY K M CAP23UG529248 B. A. English 1063 WL

32 SWETHA C S CAP23UG550313 B. A. English 1061 WL

33 ABHINAV A M CAP23UG596329 B. A. English 1053 WL

34 ANANTHAKRISHNAN T T CAP23UG554317 B. A. English 1046 WL

35 SREYA K S CAP23UG536310 B. A. English 1039 WL

36 SHILPA C CAP23UG522595 B. A. English 1035 WL

37 SIVANANDHAN A S CAP23UG581848 B. A. English 1033 WL

38 AHALYA M B CAP23UG539480 B. A. English 1028 WL VS

39 DHARSHIK P R CAP23UG581595 B. A. English 1001 WL

40 DHARSHIK P R CAP23UG581595 B. A. English 1001 WL

41 KRISHNENDU K A CAP23UG591848 B. A. English 990 WL

42 ADITHYA C A CAP23UG505013 B. A. English 984 WL



43 ABHIJITH N A CAP23UG603489 B. A. English 974 WL

44 VASUDEV V P CAP23UG572391 B. A. English 973 WL

45 VISHNU K V CAP23UG598364 B. A. English 969 WL

46 YADHUKRISHNA K S CAP23UG545803 B. A. English 938 WL

47 KALIDASAN K S CAP23UG583470 B. A. English 936 WL

48 AMAL M SIDHARTH CAP23UG579973 B. A. English 934 WL

49 SURYADEV N G CAP23UG547840 B. A. English 924 WL

50 AKSHAY P M CAP23UG527354 B. A. English 917 WL

51 VISMAYA K J CAP23UG535331 B. A. English 917 WL
 WRONG 

INDEX IN CAP-
VHSE

52 JIGHIN K M CAP23UG570454 B. A. English 908 WL

53 APARNA P B CAP23UG508392 B. A. English 906 WL VS

54 MADHAVADAS V M CAP23UG594933 B. A. English 905 WL

55 GOKUL KIRAN A A CAP23UG603092 B. A. English 903 WL

56 MALAVIKA N M CAP23UG560700 893 WL

57 SANAL KUMAR K J CAP23UG571884 B. A. English 885 WL

58 YADHUKRISHNA C M CAP23UG575974 B. A. English 884 WL



59 SREEJITH A S CAP23UG548720 B. A. English 883 WL

60 NIRANJAN M P CAP23UG593416 B. A. English 854 WL

61 ABHISHEK K S CAP23UG598250 B. A. English 846 WL

62 SOORYAKIRAN P S CAP23UG598104 B. A. English 845 WL

63 AKSHAY RAJ K R CAP23UG553065 B. A. English 837 WL

64 ABHINAV C CAP23UG541260 B. A. English 835 WL

65 AHILRAJ T R CAP23UG607223 B. A. English 835 WL

66 VISHNU P R CAP23UG549271 B. A. English 830 WL

67 JITHIN KRISHNA CAP23UG582226 B. A. English 824 WL

68 ADHITHYAN K V CAP23UG554063 B. A. English 823 WL

69 SREEDEV K R CAP23UG592569 B. A. English 814 WL VS

70 JAGAN RAJ K CAP23UG606010 B. A. English 814 WL
 WRONG 

INDEX IN CAP-
VHSE

71 YASHWANTH P A CAP23UG604621 B. A. English 810 WL

72 SUNEESH K M CAP23UG566341 B. A. English 777 WL

73 ABHIJITH N R CAP23UG565267 B. A. English 573/1200, less 
than 50%

REJECTED



SL    
NO Name CAP ID COURSE Index           

Marks STATUS Remarks

1 AINIPPULLY DEVIKA RATHEESH CAP23UG539502 BA. HRM 1118 WL 

2 AISWARYA M S CAP23UG504480 BA. HRM 1035 WL VS

3 SIVAPRIYA K P CAP23UG508279 BA. HRM 1007 WL 

4 ARYA N P CAP23UG504073 BA. HRM 988 WL 

5 AROMAL UNNIKRISHNAN N CAP23UG543111 BA. HRM 982 WL 

6 SREESHMA P N CAP23UG503843 BA. HRM 975 WL 

7 JYOTHIKA THAMBI CAP23UG521187 BA. HRM 974 WL 

8 ABHISHEK P G CAP23UG520938 BA. HRM 955 WL 

9 SREELAKSHMI N A CAP23UG504996 BA. HRM 950 WL 

10 SANA P P CAP23UG19511 BA. HRM 947 WL VS

11 SHIMA V S CAP23UG506317 BA. HRM 946 WL 

12 SIVANI T S CAP23UG541907 BA. HRM 945 WL VS

13 SREERAG V K CAP23UG512004 BA. HRM 944 WL 

14 APARNA K S CAP23UG506458 BA. HRM 941 WL 

 BA HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

LIST OF APPLICANTS



15 VYSHNAV K V CAP23UG504875 BA. HRM 934 WL 

16 SREELAKSHMI UNNI CAP23UG598513 BA. HRM 933 WL 

17 DHIYA E S CAP23UG529267 BA. HRM 932 WL 

18 KRISHNENDU K K CAP23UG572114 BA. HRM 922 WL 

19 NANDANA O A CAP23UG510908 BA. HRM 911 WL 

20 SURYA P S CAP23UG504123 BA. HRM 909 WL 

21 ADITHYAN V M CAP23UG518746 BA. HRM 906 WL 

22 ANAGHA V J CAP23UG519255 BA. HRM 898 WL 

23 GOWRINANDHANA CAP23UG517858 BA. HRM 898 WL 

24 AKSHAYA V M CAP23UG571481 BA. HRM 891 WL 

25 VYSHNAV K B CAP23UG520943 BA. HRM 888 WL 

26 SUKRUTHA BALAKRISHNAN CAP23UG574364 BA. HRM 882 WL 

27 ANAMIKA K S CAP23UG575935 BA. HRM 872 WL VS

28 SHIYA E S CAP23UG513248 BA. HRM 868 WL 

29 KRISHNENDHU SUBASH CAP23UG500946 BA. HRM 864 WL 

30 SHILPA C CAP23UG522595 BA. HRM 855 WL 

31 GOKULJITH C G CAP23UG534606 BA. HRM 841 WL 



32 SREERAG E R CAP23UG568203 BA. HRM 836 WL 

33 ATHULYA M S CAP23UG574629 BA. HRM 834 WL VS

34 AHALYA M B CAP23UG539480 BA. HRM 816 WL VS

35 SREYA K S CAP23UG536310 BA. HRM 814 WL 

36 ABHISHEK U S CAP23UG538317 BA. HRM 807 WL 

37 SYAM KRISHNA CAP23UG595285 BA. HRM 806 WL 

38 SWATHI A C CAP23UG593581 BA. HRM 804 WL VS

39 HRIDYA M U CAP23UG553015 BA. HRM 798 WL 

40 VASUDEV V P CAP23UG572391 BA. HRM 797 WL 

41 NIKHIL M K CAP23UG520906 BA. HRM 794 WL 

42 NIMAL K S CAP23UG559793 BA. HRM 784 WL 

43 ASWIN C P CAP23UG555516 BA. HRM 783 WL 

44 KRISHNENDU K A CAP23UG591848 BA. HRM 780 WL 

45 DHARSHIK P R CAP23UG581595 BA. HRM 753 WL 

46 DHARSHIK P R CAP23UG581595 BA. HRM 753 WL 

47 SIVANANDHAN A S CAP23UG581848 BA. HRM 753 WL 

48  SUVARNA S NAIR CAP23UG534605 BA. HRM 751 WL 



49 NANDHANA T N CAP23UG505018 BA. HRM 736 WL 

50 YADHUKRISHNA K S CAP23UG545803 BA. HRM 736 WL 

51 AKSHAY O A CAP23UG582922 BA. HRM 735 WL 

52 JIGHIN K M CAP23UG570454 BA. HRM 732 WL 

53 APARNA P B CAP23UG508392 BA. HRM 730 WL VS

54 AMAL M SIDHARTH CAP23UG579973 BA. HRM 716 WL 

55 SANAL KUMAR K J CAP23UG571884 BA. HRM 713 WL 

56 SAURAVKRISHNA M S CAP23UG590753 BA. HRM 712 WL 

57 MADHAVADAS V M CAP23UG594933 BA. HRM 705 WL 

58 VISHNU K V CAP23UG598364 BA. HRM 705 WL 

59 VIGHNESH P S CAP23UG536165 BA. HRM 702 WL 

60 VISMAYA K J CAP23UG535331 BA. HRM 695 WL 
WRONG 

INDEX IN CAP-
VHSE

61 ALAKANANDHA E S CAP23UG588044 BA. HRM 688 WL 

62 GOKUL KIRAN A A CAP23UG603092 BA. HRM 686 WL 

63 NIRANJAN M P CAP23UG593416 BA. HRM 680 WL 

64 SOORYAKIRAN P S CAP23UG598104 BA. HRM 667 WL 



65 JITHIN KRISHNA CAP23UG582226 BA. HRM 658 WL 

66 ABHISHEK K S CAP23UG598250 BA. HRM 650 WL 

67 AHILRAJ T R CAP23UG607223 BA. HRM 647 WL 

68 ABHINAV C CAP23UG541260 BA. HRM 643 WL 

69 YASHWANTH P A CAP23UG604621 BA. HRM 642 WL 

70 VISHNU P R CAP23UG549271 BA. HRM 640 WL 

71 JAGAN RAJ K CAP23UG606010 BA. HRM 638 WL WRONG 
INDEX IN CAP

72 ADHITHYAN K V CAP23UG554063 BA. HRM 629 WL 

73 NAVEEN C S CAP23UG597653 BA. HRM 626 WL 

74 SUNEESH K M CAP23UG566341 BA. HRM 619 WL 

75 NIDHIN M V CAP23UG612038 BA. HRM 614 WL 

76 ABHIJITH N R CAP23UG565267 BA. HRM LESS THAN 
50% REJECTED

77 NEERAJ M M BA. HRM 648 UNABLE TO 
CONTACT

LIST OF APPLICANTS
 BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE 



SL           
NO NAME CAP ID COURSE INDEX 

MARK STATUS REMARKS

1 GOPAKUMAR V S CAP23UG598462 BA 
MALAYALA 1446 WL

2 AISWARYA M S CAP23UG504480 BA 
MALAYALA 1429 WL VS

3 AROMAL UNNIKRISHNAN N CAP23UG543111 BA 
MALAYALA 1354 WL

4 ADITHYAN V M CAP23UG518746 BA 
MALAYALA 1306 WL

5 DEVAPRIYA PRADHAP CAP23UG531948 BA 
MALAYALA 1297 WL

6 NANDANA O A CAP23UG510908 BA 
MALAYALA 1271 WL

7 SABIN K S CAP23UG504997 BA 
MALAYALA 1271 WL

8 AKHILA P P CAP23UG571729 BA 
MALAYALA 1268 WL

9 KRISHNENDU K K CAP23UG572114 BA 
MALAYALA 1264 WL

10 ARYA P P CAP23UG571475 BA 
MALAYALA 1238 WL

11 ARYA P P CAP23UG571475 BA 
MALAYALA 1238 WL

12 SHILPA C CAP23UG522595 BA 
MALAYALA 1233 WL

13 GOKULJITH C G CAP23UG534606 BA 
MALAYALA 1201 WL

14 NIRANJANA C S CAP23UG516261 BA 
MALAYALA 1200 WL

15 NITHEESHKUMAR A N CAP23UG502179 BA 
MALAYALA 1181 WL VS

16 ATHULYA P P CAP23UG573073 BA 
MALAYALA 1177 WL



17 ABHINAV A M CAP23UG596329 BA 
MALAYALA 1173 WL

18 AHALYA M B CAP23UG539480 BA 
MALAYALA 1166 WL VS

19 SWATHI A C CAP23UG593581 BA 
MALAYALA 1166 WL VS

20 NANDHANA T S CAP23UG578313 BA 
MALAYALA 1117 WL

21 NANDHANA T S CAP23UG578313 BA 
MALAYALA 1117 WL

22 SIVANANDHAN A S CAP23UG581848 BA 
MALAYALA 1117 WL

23 ASWIN C P CAP23UG555516 BA 
MALAYALA 1103 WL

24 ANANTHAKRISHNAN T T CAP23UG554317 BA 
MALAYALA 1094 WL

25 ABHIJITH N A CAP23UG603489 BA 
MALAYALA 1082 WL

26 DHARSHIK P R CAP23UG581595 BA 
MALAYALA 1077 WL

27 DHARSHIK P R CAP23UG81595 BA 
MALAYALA 1077 WL

28 JIGHIN K M CAP23UG570454 BA 
MALAYALA 1058 WL

29 ANAKHA V S CAP23UG529831 BA 
MALAYALA 1053 WL

30 VISHNU K V CAP23UG598364 BA 
MALAYALA 1049 WL

31 SANAL KUMAR K J CAP23UG571884 BA 
MALAYALA 1039 WL

32 GOKUL KIRAN A A CAP23UG603092 BA 
MALAYALA 1022 WL

33 KALIDASAN K S CAP23UG583470 BA 
MALAYALA 1016 WL



34 ADITHYA C A CAP23UG505013 BA 
MALAYALA 1012 WL

35 ADITHYA C A CAP23UG505013 BA 
MALAYALA 1012 WL

36 KRISHNAPRIYA T M CAP23UG511101 BA 
MALAYALA 980 WL

37 ABHISHEK K S CAP23UG598250 BA 
MALAYALA 960 WL

38 ABHISHEK P G CAP23UG520938 BA 
MALAYALA 955 WL

39 SREELAKSHMI UNNI CAP23UG598513 BA 
MALAYALA 933 WL

40 ABHINAV C CAP23UG541260 BA 
MALAYALA 917 WL

41 NANDAKISHORE K C CAP23UG560575 BA 
MALAYALA 909 WL

42 SURYA P S CAP23UG504123 BA 
MALAYALA 909 WL

43 SUNEESH K M CAP23UG566341 BA 
MALAYALA 901 WL

44 AKSHAYA V M CAP23UG571481 BA 
MALAYALA 891 WL

45 VISHNU P R CAP23UG549271 BA 
MALAYALA 860 WL

46 RENDHIN C R CAP23UG526808 BA 
MALAYALA 855 WL

47 ATHULYA M S CAP23UG574629 BA 
MALAYALA 834 WL VS

48 ASHNA C S CAP23UG567166 BA 
MALAYALA 822 WL

49 KRISHNENDU K A CAP23UG591848 BA 
MALAYALA 800 WL

50 NIKHIL M K CAP23UG520906 BA 
MALAYALA 794 WL



51 DEVARSH C G CAP23UG570994 BA 
MALAYALA 755 WL

52 SAURAVKRISHNA M S CAP23UG590753 BA 
MALAYALA 712 WL

53 SREEJITH A S CAP23UG548720 BA 
MALAYALA 707 WL VS

54 Vismaya K J CAP23UG535331 BA 
MALAYALA 695 WL

55 MALAVIKA.N.M CAP23UG560700 BA 
MALAYALA 691 WL

56 SREEDEV.K.R   CAP23UG592569 BA 
MALAYALA 662 WL VS

57 JITHIN KRISHNA CAP23UG582226 BA 
MALAYALA 658 WL

58 YASHWANTH P A CAP23UG604621 BA 
MALAYALA 642 WL

59 JAGAN RAJ K CAP23UG606010 BA 
MALAYALA 638 WL

60 ADHITHYAN K V CAP23UG554063 BA 
MALAYALA 629 WL

61 AHILRAJ T R CAP23UG607223 BA 
MALAYALA 627 WL

62 NIDHIN M V CAP23UG612038 BA 
MALAYALA 614 WL

63 ABHIJITH N R CAP23UG565267
BA 
MALAYALA
M

573/1200 less than 50%



SL NO NAME CAP ID COURSE INDEX 
MARK STATUS REMARKS

1 AISWARYA M S CAP23UG504480 B. Com. 1085 WL VS
2 GOPAKUMAR V S CAP23UG598462 B.Com 1074 WL VS
3 KRISHNANJANA CAP23UG608791 B. Com. 1060 WL VS
4 KRISHNAPRIYA T M CAP23UG511101 B. Com. 1030 WL VS
5 ANANDU T A CAP23UG501306 B. Com. 1020 WL VS
6 MIDHUN N V CAP23UG535321 B. Com. 1011 WL VS
7 SANA P P CAP23UG519511 B. Com. 997 WL VS
8 SIVANI T S CAP23UG541907 B. Com. 995 WL VS
9 ADITH K S CAP23UG566757 B. Com. 941 WL VS

10 ANAMIKA K S CAP23UG575935 B.Com 872 WL VS
11 SWATHI A C CAP23UG593581 B.Com 854 WL VS
12 APARNA P B CAP23UG508392 B. Com. 780 WL VS
13 GHANASYAM K S CAP23UG500877 B. Com. 759 WL VS

1 KRISHNAPRIYA T M CAP23UG511101 B. A. English 1278 WL VS
2 SIVANI T S CAP23UG541907 B. A. English 1219 WL VS
3 ANAMIKA K S CAP23UG575935 B. A. English 1160 WL VS
4 AHALYA M B CAP23UG539480 B. A. English 1028 WL VS
5 APARNA P B CAP23UG508392 B. A. English 906 WL VS
6 SREEDEV K R CAP23UG592569 B. A. English 814 WL VS

UG MANAGEMENT QUOTA ADMISSION 2023
VALUABLE SERVICE QUATA

LIST OF APPLICANTS

B COM 

BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE 

http://b.com/
http://b.com/


1 AISWARYA M S CAP23UG504480 B. A. HRM 1035 WL VS
2 SANA P P CAP23UG19511 B. A. HRM 947 WL VS
3 SIVANI T S CAP23UG541907 B. A. HRM 945 WL VS
4 ANAMIKA K S CAP23UG575935 B. A. HRM 872 WL VS

5 ATHULYA M S CAP23UG574629 B. A. HRM 834 WL VS

6 AHALYA M B CAP23UG539480 B. A. HRM 816 WL VS

7 SWATHI A C CAP23UG593581 B. A. HRM 804 WL VS

8 APARNA P B CAP23UG508392 B. A. HRM 730 WL VS

1 AISWARYA M S CAP23UG504480 B.A MALAYALAM 1429 WL VS

2 NITHEESHKUMAR A N CAP23UG502179 B.A MALAYALAM 1181 WL VS

3 AHALYA M B CAP23UG539480 B.A MALAYALAM 1166 WL VS

4 SWATHI A C CAP23UG593581 B.A MALAYALAM 1166 WL VS

5 ATHULYA M S CAP23UG574629 B.A MALAYALAM 834 WL VS

6 SREEJITH A S CAP23UG548720 B.A MALAYALAM 707 WL VS

7 SREEDEV.K.R   CAP23UG592569 B.A MALAYALAM 662 WL VS

BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE 

BA HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
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